Connection size
in
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8

Sockets | Hexagonal and Ball Head Keys

FORMAT 3/8" screw bit for female hexagonal screws type

6070

Made of chrome-vanadium steel, tips made of chrome-vanadium steel, burnished.

Dimension

Length
mm
47
47
47
49
49

- ;j Design: DIN 7422, with ball retaining groove, polished and chrome-plated, with knurled handle.

Article

12521257
12521258
12521259
12521260
12521261
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