## FORMAT 3/8" screw bit for female hexagonal screws type 6070



Design: DIN 7422, with ball retaining groove, polished and chrome-plated, with knurled handle.

Made of chrome-vanadium steel, tips made of chrome-vanadium steel, burnished.

Connection size	Dimension	Length	Article
in	mm	mm	
3/8	4	47	12521257
3/8	5	47	12521258
3/8	6	47	12521259
3/8	8	49	12521260
3/8	10	49	12521261

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1



